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2.  DETAIL 13M IS A PAVEMENT DELINEATION MODIFIED FROM DETAIL 13.

1’ 4’
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STATION LIMITS

REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE

EXISTING

DETAIL 13M

LF

252

EXISTING

DETAIL 38

300

EXISTING

DETAIL 13M

EXISTING

DETAIL 38

EA

14

266

REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKINGS

EXISTING

DIAMOND SYMBOL

SQFT

11

11

STATION LIMITS DETAIL 11 DETAIL 24

LF

DETAIL 38A

PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT)

DIAMOND SYMBOL

SQFT

TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)

300

11

11

STATION LIMITS

DETAIL 25DETAIL 13M

LF

DETAIL 38

300

DIAMOND SYMBOL

SQFT

11

THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS

202

EA

14

202

(NON-REFLECTIVE)

PAVEMENT MARKER

(RETROREFLECTIVE)

PAVEMENT MARKER

DETAIL 13M

TYPE A WHITE

DETAIL 13M

TYPE G WHITE

DETAIL 38

STATION LIMITS

50

64

92

PAVEMENT MARKERS

PAVEMENT MARKINGS
TRAFFIC STRIPE

4" THERMOPLASTIC

(BROKEN 36-12)

TRAFFIC STRIPE

4" THERMOPLASTIC

TRAFFIC STRIPE

8" THERMOPLASTIC

300 11

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT)
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT) AND 

1335

2370

4005

13352370

13352370

2370

2670
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PAVEMENT MARKERS AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS
REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPES, 

"G2R" 585+25 TO 598+60

"G2R" 595+60 TO 598+60

"G2R" 595+71

TOTAL

"G2R" 585+25 TO 598+60

"G2R" 585+25 TO 598+60

"G2R" 595+60 TO 598+60

"G2R" 595+70

TOTAL

"G2R" 595+60 TO 598+60

"G2R" 585+25 TO 598+60

"G2R" 595+70

TOTAL

"G2R" 585+25 TO 598+60

"G2R" 595+60 TO 598+60

TOTAL

SUBTOTAL

28

DETAIL 25

TYPE H YELLOW

28
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STATION LIMITS

LF

POSITION 1

244

CONCRETE RAILING (TYPE K)

DESCRIPTION

PLACEMENT

POSITION 2
TOTAL

244

571

488

571

RELOCATE Conc BARRIER (TYPE K)

TEMPORARY RAILING (TYPE K)

REMOVE Conc BARRIER (TYPE K) 244244

STATION LIMITS LF

571

571

REMOVE GUARDRAIL STATION LIMITS

ASPHALT QUANTITIES

DESCRIPTION

COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT HOT MIX ASPHALT TACK COAT

SQYD

91

TON

37 0.1

91 37 0.1

STATION LIMITS LF

502

502

STATION LIMITS LF

815

815

STATION LIMITS CY

ROADWAY EXCAVATION

12

12

"G2R" 590+29 TO 596+00 "G2R" 587+85 TO 596+00

"G2R" 587+85 TO 590+29

"G2R" 590+29 TO 596+00

"G2R" 587+85 TO 590+29

CONCRETE DIKE

REMOVE ASPHALT 

"G2R" 590+98 TO 596+00 "G2R" 587+85 TO 596+00

(TYPE 60)

CONCRETE BARRIER 

"G2R" 587+85 TO 596+00

STATION LIMITS LB

"G2R" 590+29 TO 596+00

TREATED WOOD WASTE

8,120

8,120

STATION LIMITS EA

CRASH CUSHION

TEMPORARY ALTERNATIVE

"G2R" 587+85 1

1

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
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04 SCl 87 9.0/9.2

9

8

7

6
0
0

5
4

3
2

1
590

9
876

6

ROUTE 87

R
O

U
T

E
 
1
0
1

R/W

SC

CBSC

Exist 2"C, 8 DLC

Exist 2"C, 12 DLC

 Exist 1�"C, 6#6, 2 DLC

TO Exist RM SYSTEM

Exist 2"C, 6#6, 9#14, 1#8

Exist 2"C, 1 TC

1 VIDS CABLE, 1 VIDEO CABLE

Exist 2-3"C, 6#6, 14 DLC, 9#14, 1#8, 

K
E

N
N

E
T

H
 

X
U

K
E

N
N

E
T

H
 

X
U

BC

N4-2 N4-1

N3-1

RC

AB

RR

6

1

1

1

1

2 EXISTING 1�"C, 2#6

2

Exist 1�"C, 2#6, 2#4

(38932)

(38992)

(39932)

Exist 1�"C, 4#6, 2#4

2

N2-1

N1-1

N3-2

N2-2

N1-2

S1-1

S2-1

S1-2

S2-2

"TM" ON THIS SHEET FOR DETAILS

4 NEW DETECTOR LOOPS, SEE DETAIL 

Exist 4 DETECTOR LOOPS, INSTALL 
FROM THE Exist 1�"C

2"C, INSTALL 4 Exist DLC 

CONDUIT AND INSTALL IN THE NEW 2"C

   4 DLC FROM THE Exist

Exist 1�"C, 4 DLC,

EXISTING ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT TO REMAIN IN PLACE

TO Exist TDC

Exist 1�"C, 1 TC

"G
2R 

LI
NE"

APPROVED FOR ELECTRICAL WORK ONLY E-1

SCALE: 1" = 50’

L
F

9
/
2
2
/
1
4

10-20-14

10/20/14
E

L
E

C
T

R
I
C

A
L

Kenneth Y.
Xu

15219

6-30-16

FOR ACCURATE RIGHT OF WAY DATA, CONTACT

RIGHT OF WAY ENGINEERING AT THE DISTRICT OFFICE.

NOTE:

R
/

W

R/W

R
/

W

R/
W

R/W

GENERAL NOTE:

1.  YOU MUST PROVIDE TWO REPORTS PER LOCATION ON THE STATUS 

   OF EACH DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT SHOWING CONTINUITY AND 

   INSULATION RESISTANCE READINGS.  THE REPORTS MUST BE 

   SUBMITTED TO THE ENGINEER, ONE BEFORE STARTING WORK AND 

   THE OTHER AFTER WORK HAS BEEN COMPLETED AT EACH LOCATION.

PROJECT NOTES:

e
m
s

FROM SYSTEM No. 31-101-39902

Exist 3"C, 10#6, 4#4

1
RM SYSTEM
TO Exist

CONTROLLER
IRRIGATION
TO Exist

FREEWAY MAINLINE DETECTOR DESIGNATION:

 

    N=NORTHBOUND LANES (NB)

    S=SOUTHBOUND LANES (SB)

    E=EASTBOUND LANES (EB)

    W=WESTBOUND LANES (WB)

 

NUMBER OF DETECTOR IN THE SAME LANE:

     1=ENTERING DETECTOR

    2=LEAVING DETECTOR

 

NUMBER OF LANES FROM LEFT WITH RESPECT

TO DIRECTION OF TRAFFIC: 

    1=FIRST LANE FROM LEFT

    2=SECOND LANE FROM LEFT

    3=THIRD LANE FROM LEFT

    4=FOURTH LANE FROM LEFT

TRAFFIC MONITORING STATION NOTES

N 3-2

 

 

TRAFFIC MONITORING STATION

DETAIL "TM"

20’

(Typ)

20’

(Typ) MODIFY TRAFFIC MONITORING STATION

15 25

REGISTERED ELECTRICAL ENGINEER
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E-1

#6 PB

(N)

MODIFY TRAFFIC OPERATIONS SYSTEM

LF EA

No.

SHEET 

TYPE A

LOOP

(N)

(N) - NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY

BORING

(N)

2" CONDUIT

(N)
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BC
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SC

(N)
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